
Year 13 Mock Examination Timetable November 2025
Date - Week A

Biology Paper 1 2h 00m Psychology Paper 1 1h 00m

Engineering 1h 30m

Health & Social Care Unit 7 1h 30m

English Literature 2h 30m Further Maths Statistics 1h 15m

French Comp 2 2h 30m History Paper 1 Crusades 1h 45m

Music (in MU1 with KMR) 2h 15m

Chemistry Paper 1 2h 00m Sociology Paper 1 2h 00m

Core Maths 1h 30m

Film Studies 2h 30m

Sport Studies Unit 1 1h 30m

Geology Comp 1 (practical in lab) 2h 15m Maths AS Pure, Stats and 2h 00m

German Comp 2 2h 30m Mech

Physics Paper 1 1h 30m

Spanish Comp 2 2h 30m

Computing Paper 1 2h 00m

Date - Week B

Drama 3h 00m Further Maths Mechanics 1h 15m

Geography Comp 3 2h 15m History Paper 2 Britain 1h 45m

(Contemporary Themes)

Chemistry Paper 2 2h 00m Geology Comp 2 1h 45m

Sport Studies Unit 2 2h 30m Sociology Paper 2 1h 00m

Biology Paper 2/3 2h 00m Maths A2 Pure 2h 00m

Business unit 2 3h 00m

Physics Paper 2 (Astro) 1h 00m

Engineering 1h 45m Computing Paper 2 2h 00m

English Language 2h 30m Geography Comp 2 0h 30m

Psychology Paper 2 2h 00m

Date - Week B

AM PM

AM PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM 

Monday 24 November 

Tuesday 25 November 

Wednesday 26 November 

Friday 28 November

Thursday 27 November

Friday 5 December 

Wednesday 3 December 

INSET DAY

Thursday 4 December

Tuesday 2 December

Monday 1 December 

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

All Day

Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:20 PM

Start 8:50 AM Start 1:40 PM

Photography - C7 AS am FW pmTuesday 16 December

Wednesday 17 December Textiles - C7 KF

Monday 15 December Art - C4 KF


